Corri al Boscatello 2015

[ Posiz| Num| Nome_concorrente | Tempo | Sx| Societa [ Anno]
1 265 PAGANELLI MATTEO 00:39:14 | M UISP Chianciano ASD 1986
2 134/ VERINI PIETRO 00:40:24 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1972
3 247 TARAS CRISTIAN 00:40:46 | M |Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 1976
4 266 PAGANELLI ALESSANDRO 00:40:56 | M 'UISP Chianciano ASD 1986
5 249 VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO 00:41:16 | M |ll Fiorino - FI 1982
6 287 DONNINI EDIMARO 00:41:30 | M 'Ronda Ghibellina 1973
7 930 REFI MIRKO 00:42:18 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1973
8 305 GRAZZINI PAOLO 00:42:24 | M |Atletica Sestini 1976
9 227 CENCINI LUCA 00:42:30 | M |Atletica Sinalunga - SI 1976
10 = 493 CAPORALI RODOLFO 00:42:36 | M Subbiano Marathon 1964
11 298 BRAGANTI MAURO 00:42:44 | M Olympic Runners Lama 1974
12 157 AGOSTINELLI ANDREA 00:42:49 | M Podistica Arezzo 1973
13 124 ALLORI FABIO 00:42:52 | M |Atletica Ponticino 1972
14 261 MALANCONA GIANLUCA 00:42:55 | M A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi 1976
15 | 429 ROSAI VALENTINO 00:43:13 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1964
16 129 FONTANI ETTORE 00:43:25 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1966
17 163 LANDUCCI VITTORIO 00:43:31 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1974
18 231 CIALINI LEONARDO 00:43:33 | M |Velocissimi 1997
19 132 TARTAGLINI ALESSANDRO 00:43:35 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1986
20 269 CARLINI STEFANO 00:43:48 | M 'UISP Chianciano ASD 1966
21 155 VOLPI CHRISTIAN 00:43:49 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1974
22 264 BONDI PIERANGELO 00:43:56 | M UISP Chianciano ASD 1975
23 286 BARBI TOMMASO 00:44:05 | M Ronda Ghibellina 1988
24 288 PRATESI ALESSANDRO 00:44:13 | M Ronda Ghibellina 1974
25 182 MAZZARELLI GIACOMO 00:44:36 | M Subbiano Marathon 1970
26 228 BETTARELLI STEFANO 00:44:40 | M Verona Marathon 1979
27 235 POLIDORI GIANLUCA 00:44:44 | M AVIS Sansepolcro 1972
28 | 464 SADOTTI GILBERTO 00:44:48 | M Podistica Arezzo 1965
29 125 RAMO BRUNALDO 00:44:56 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1990
30 | 463 SCAGLIA GIAN MARCO 00:45:02 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1957
31 392 GHIANDAI GIANNI 00:45:09 | M |Atletica Sestini 1972
32 243 CASSINI ENZO 00:45:21 | M |Atletica Sestini 1967
33 184 FABBRINI LORENZO 00:45:27 | M Polisp. CORITO - Cortona 1971
34 494 NENCIONI MARCO 00:45:33 | M |Atletica Futura 1965
35 176 DI MICELI CLAUDIO 00:45:36 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1976
36 214 NUTARELLI LUCIANO 00:45:41 | M |Atletica Sinalunga - SI 1978
37 277 MARIOTTI CRISTIAN 00:45:44 | M AVIS Foiano 1984
38 128 MARRAGHINI MARCO 00:45:47 | M | Subbiano Marathon 1985
39 150 ANTONINI MARIO 00:45:53 | M Subbiano Marathon 1978
40 101 ANGORI LORENZO 00:46:04 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1974
41 408 MAZZIERLI ROBERTO 00:46:09 | M Subbiano Marathon 1965
42 188 ORSINI FEDERICI CRISTIANO 00:46:11 | M Polisportiva Policiano -AR 1973
43 764 BARNESCHI FRANCESCA 00:46:15 | F |Podistica Il Campino 1984
44 285 FADDA GERARDO 00:46:21 | M Ronda Ghibellina 1992
45 253 NIRAGIRA PHILIPPE 00:46:25 | M Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano 1979
46 632 FLORIDI LUCIO 00:46:29 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1952
47 817 BELARDINELLI ROBERTA 00:46:32 | F Olympic Runners Lama 1968
48 | 447 PACI MASSIMO 00:46:37 | M |Atletica Ponticino 1961
49 258 LACRIMINI IVAN 00:46:42 | M |Atletica Sestini 1990
50 221 MENCACCI GIANNI 00:46:47 | M |Atletica Sinalunga - SI 1967
51 638 TONELLI LUIGI 00:46:52 | M |Atletica Sestini 1952
52 793 FURLANI DANIELA 00:46:58 | F UISP Chianciano ASD 1974
53 309 MAGI MARCO 00:47:00 | M |Atletica Sestini 1971
54 291 FRONTINI MARCO 00:47:02 | M Ronda Ghibellina 1975
55 | 413 ROMANO ANTONIO 00:47:06 | M Trail Runnibg Project 1965
56 | 403 FRONTANI MASSIMO 00:47:10 | M |Atletica Ponticino 1965
57 131 DI CRISTO CIRO 00:47:12 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1974
58 500 ROSSI CLAUDIO 00:47:19 | M GS Poppi 1963
59 118 FARALLI GABRIELE 00:47:20 | M Subbiano Marathon 1978
60 952 CACIOLI MAURO 00:47:23 | M |Atletica Sestini 1970
61 102 LEONARDI LUCIO 00:47:25 | M |Podistica Il Campino 1975
62 929 SCHICCHI MARCO 00:47:27 | M Podistica Il Campino 1983
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299 BALZANO MAURIZIO
175 MERLI FEDERICO

273 CHIEZZI ALESSANDRO
538 FABBRI LEO

951 LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO
420 GOVERNINI GIORGIO
468 MONNANNI ENRICO

138 PACINI MASSIMILIANO
225 BERNINI LORENZO

303 FORZINI ANDREA

294 CARONI ROBERTO

260 TERZAROLI PAOLO

434 FALEO FABRIZIO

216 BANELLI SERGIO

810 TIBERI LUCIA

270 PEPARINI ANDREA

218 PACIFICI FRANCESCO
498 VANNUCCINI MARIO

193 ROMANELLI DAVID

302 RICCIARDI PAOLO

775 ROMANELLI DANIELA
158 MAGGI MAURIZIO

190 CAMAIANI LUCA

254 GORACCI MICHELANGELO
168 CATALANI LEONARDO
112 LUPINI VITTORIO
431/VAGHEGGI PAOLO

282 BERNARDINI SIMONE
479 FELICI FABIO

934 TIGLI FABIO

135/ SORBINI MASSIMO

437 FORZINI EGISTO

469/ ZEPPONI ALESSANDRO
399 FRANCI STEFANO

229 NOFRONI MASSIMILIANO
281 CAPECCHI FRANCESCO
189/ GHEZZI MORENO

109 PELUZZI NICOLA

165 D'ANTONIO FRANCESCO
230 PEI LORENZO

453 BARBETTI ALESSANDRO
116 RASPANTI PAOLO

818 LACRIMINI PATRIZIA
763 SANARELLI NICOLETTA
394 BRUSCHI GIANNI

813 SASSI ANTONELLA

928 RASPANTI STEFANO
167 DRINGOLI ANDREA

237 MASSAI FABIO

238 GIANNINI EMANUELE
787 TOMASZUN MONIKA
601 PATRUSSI ENZO

455 VAGNUZZI CARLO

401 CUCCHIARINI PIERLUIGI
411/VERDELLI MORENO

433 MENCHETTI ADRIANO
949 BENNATI MARIO

451 CASSIOLI CELSO

276 BECACCI ALESSIO

488 SINATTI FABIO

256 PIERINI ROBERTO

110 MENCI LORIS

790 GATTOBIGIO SIMONA

00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:47:48
00:47:50
00:47:54
00:48:01
00:48:13
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:35
00:48:37
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:03
00:49:05
00:49:07
00:49:09
00:49:27
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:36
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:45
00:49:53
00:49:56
00:49:58
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:14
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:26
00:50:31
00:50:36
00:50:41
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:51:02
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:14
00:51:22
00:51:28
00:51:45
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:08
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Trail Runnibg Project
Podistica Arezzo

UISP Chianciano ASD
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Atletica Ponticino
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Atletica Ponticino
Palestra The Best Body
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Ronda Ghibellina

Atletica Sestini

Il Fiorino - FI

UISP Chianciano ASD
Libero

Atletica Sinalunga - Sl
Subbiano Marathon
Atletica Sestini

Subbiano Marathon
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Podistica Arezzo

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Podistica Arezzo
Subbiano Marathon
Subbiano Marathon

AVIS Foiano

Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Ponticino

Polisp. CORITO - Cortona
Atletica Sestini

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
AVIS Foiano

Podistica Il Campino
Subbiano Marathon
Podistica Arezzo

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Podistica Arezzo
Marathon Club C. di Castello
Podistica Il Campino
Atletica Sestini

Il Fiorino - FI

Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Gregge Ribelle - SI
Atletica Ponticino
Olympic Runners Lama
Atletica Ponticino
Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Il Campino
Palestra The Best Body
AVIS Foiano

Polisportiva Policiano -AR
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Podistica Il Campino
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
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1966
1960
1974
1964
1965
1977
1973
1980
1969
1968
1955
1966
1970
1991
1988
1959
1968
1971
1973
1971
1974
1979
1970
1969
1961
1980
1963
1981
1975
1956
1964
1973
1971
1977
1970
1972
1981
1978
1958
1980
1967
1973
1966
1958
1972
1973
1971
1977
1971
1949
1961
1958
1960
1961
1971
1959
1970
1954
1987
1982
1974
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108 CANESCHI REMIGIO
404 DEL BIMBO MARCO
459 BIGI ADRIANO

933 MENCI LUCA

495 VALCI STEFANO

178 TRINCI MICHELE

114 GENNAI MASSIMO

186 PICINOTTI LORENZO
791 GONNELLINI FEDERICA
613 BARNESCHI IVO

456/ GIORNO GIACOMO
199 FRANCI SIMONE

409 MARTINELLI VINICIO
144 SCARPELLI GIULIO
300 FRANCI ALESSANDRO
808 FONTANI MASSIMA
159/ COTTINI ALFREDO
174 FRATINI ANDREA

602 SINATTI MORENO

491 MECARONE CLAUDIO
779 MENCHETTI DANIELA
245 TONINI MARCO

605 CARUSO ANGELO

457 TIMI MAURO

620 LOMBARDI VALDIMAURO
239 BUCIAK MICHAL

786 GOVERNINI ALESSANDRA
794 MARCELLI CECILIA
410/ DELL'ARTINO PIETRO
156 BAGLIONI ARMANDO
483 |CINI ALESSANDRO
444 PAZZAGLIA ROBERTO
628 DINI DANILO

202 ATTEMPATI ANDREA
436/ CALDESI FULVIO

422 SOLFANELLI MIRCO
196 PAGANELLI MARCO
441 TOZZI ERNESTO

280 TAITI ENZO

297 BATTISTELLI LUCA
461|VITI CLAUDIO

183 ZUCCHERI ANDREA
154 BONARINI FABRIZIO
274 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO
141/ PARIGI EMILIANO

106 NICCOLAI FILIPPO

113 ADALBERTI MAURO
407 BIDINI MARCO

426 VELLUTINI ALFREDO
424 TOMASZUN MAREK
278 MANERCHIA MASERA' SIMONE
788 MARIOTTINI ELISA
473 TORZINI FERNANDO
485 MERELLI FRANCESCO
496 RIGHETTI VITTORIO
295 BENEDETTI PAOLO
432 BIVIGNANELLI MARCO
480 FRANCINI SERGIO
800 CIOLI KATIA

795 CANOCCHI ELISA

209 RADICCHI MANUEL
454 AMATO TOMMASO
200 FALLARINO MARCO

00:52:12
00:52:16
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:24
00:52:29
00:52:31
00:52:33
00:52:36
00:52:43
00:52:54
00:53:01
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:25
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:36
00:53:44
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:01
00:54:04
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:15
00:54:24
00:54:28
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:50
00:54:52
00:54:56
00:55:08
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:55:17
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:55:37
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:55:47
00:55:50
00:55:52
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:55:59
00:56:06
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Subbiano Marathon
Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sangiovannese
Podistica Il Campino
Atletica Sangiovannese
Atletica Ponticino

Atletica Ponticino
Podistica Arezzo

A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Podistica Il Campino
Subbiano Marathon
Subbiano Marathon
Podistica Arezzo
Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sestini

Podistica Arezzo
Podistica Arezzo
Podistica Arezzo
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Atletica Sinalunga - Sl
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
ASPA Bastia

Podistica Arezzo

ILAPAK

Atletica Ponticino

AVIS Foiano

Podistica Il Campino
Subbiano Marathon
Subbiano Marathon
Marathon Club C. di Castello
AVIS Sansepolcro

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Podistica Arezzo

Palestra The Best Body
AVIS Foiano

Olympic Runners Lama
Podistica Arezzo
Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Arezzo

UISP Chianciano ASD
Podistica Arezzo
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Atletica Sestini

Atletica Sestini

Atletica Sinalunga - SI
AVIS Foiano

Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Atletica Ponticino
Podistica Arezzo
Subbiano Marathon
ASPA Bastia

Podistica Il Campino
Atletica Sinalunga - SI
UISP Chianciano ASD
Ronda Ghibellina

Atletica Nicchi Arezzo
Podistica Arezzo

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano

1968
1963
1962
1974
1962
1981
1968
1979
1981
1953
1963
1971
1964
1966
1976
1964
1966
1968
1949
1963
1989
1972
1950
1960
1947
1972
1976
1978
1959
1966
1957
1957
1951
1970
1965
1964
1981
1957
1969
1985
1955
1967
1974
1970
1983
1967
1969
1962
1955
1965
1976
1978
1956
1959
1956
1967
1964
1956
1969
1979
1989
1959
1966
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199
200
201
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208
209
210
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212
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214
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217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

449/ CASCIANO PIO

440 GIULIANINI MORENO
257 BERILLI FABIO

462 CHIODINI GIOVANNI
284 BIGOZZI LUCA

224 SESTINI STEFANO

279 RAVAGNAN LUCA

414 MAFUCCI SAURO

263 PASSERI MARCO

781 CAPPELLI NICOLETTA
296 CAPANNELLI ANTONELLO
467 CARMIGNANI ARIADEMO
478 MANGANI PAOLO

797 SANGIORGI DANIELA
170 GIACCHERINI ANDREA
105 MORI ANDREA

450 FRANCI PAOLO

328 MILANESCHI DANIELE
275 BIRIBICCHI MASSIMO
164 DOMENICHELLI ANDREA
769 BIDINI SILVIA

487 SCALA RAFFAELE

490 BIGI MAURIZIO

423 TIEZZI MASSIMO

540 ROCCHI MARIO

931 PATERNI ALESSIO

430 DELL'AMORE MAURO
219 RONCONI OLIVER

471/ FARNETANI LIVIO

171 ZACCHINI MIRKO

402 BIGIARINI CARLO

416 GUERRIERI MASSIMO
419 DE BIASIO NICOLA

251 MARTINELLI ROBERTO
318 SANTINELLI LUCA

197 FOIANESI ROSSANO
943 DILAGHI LORENZO
234 VANNUCCINI BIAGIO
617 RISINI FAUSTO

445 NARDONI GABRIELE
204 TIEZZI ALESSANDRO
476 PIOMBONI MASSIMO
236 MEINI GIUSEPPE

246 MARIOTTONI GABRIELE
953 RUBECA ROSITA

785 TORZINI SIMONA

301 TRINCI RICCARDO

935 DEL BIMBO SILVIA

466 FORZINI ROLANDO
140 PELLEGRINI LUCA

796 BARTOLI MARTINA
798 TAVANTI MARICA

603 BANELLI LUCIANO

936 GIANFRANCESCHI LAURA
169 ALLARA RICCARDO
939 LODOVICHI FRANCO
438 MANCINI ENZO

815 FRANCINI SABRINA
802 BOVE ANTONELLA

619 GIANNINI PIERO

448 SATURNO ANTONIO
941 CASTIGLIEGO MICHELE
816 MASCOLO CARMELA
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00:56:09
00:56:13
00:56:29
00:56:35
00:56:41
00:56:45
00:56:49
00:56:56
00:57:02
00:57:11
00:57:14
00:57:17
00:57:24
00:57:26
00:57:33
00:57:35
00:57:38
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:45
00:57:55
00:57:59
00:58:03
00:58:05
00:58:22
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:29
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:44
00:58:55
00:59:00
00:59:02
00:59:04
00:59:11
00:59:20
00:59:26
00:59:34
00:59:42
00:59:46
01:00:00
01:00:03
01:00:07
01:00:10
01:00:21
01:00:28
01:00:30
01:00:33
01:00:35
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:00:44
01:00:47
01:01:08
01:01:14
01:01:21
01:01:31
01:01:43
01:01:48
01:01:51
01:01:53
01:01:56
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Atletica Sestini

Polisportiva Policiano -AR
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Subbiano Marathon

AVIS Foiano

Libero

AVIS Foiano

Marathon Club C. di Castello
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
ASPA Bastia

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
ASPA Bastia

Podistica Il Campino

Atletica Ponticino

AVIS Foiano

Atletica Sestini

AVIS Foiano

Podistica Il Campino
Podistica Arezzo

Podistica Arezzo

Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sinalunga - SlI

CRAL Whirlpool

Podistica Il Campino

Atl. Cervia

Atl. Cervia

Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Atletica Ponticino
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Atletica Ponticino

Subbiano Marathon

Atletica Sangiovannese

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sinalunga - SI
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
AVIS Sansepolcro

Atletica Sinalunga - SlI
A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi
Atletica Ponticino

Atletica Ponticino

Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Ponticino

Subbiano Marathon

AVIS Sansepolcro

Trail Runnibg Project
Podistica Il Campino
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
Polisportiva Policiano -AR
UISP Chianciano ASD
Olympic Runners Lama
Palestra The Best Body
Podistica Il Campino
Marathon Club C. di Castello
Subbiano Marathon

AVIS Sansepolcro

Subbiano Marathon

1958
1959
1967
1957
1966
1967
1971
1956
1966
1977
1973
1961
1963
1983
1975
1973
1963
1972
1969
1972
1973
1964
1964
1956
1956
1976
1964
1968
1955
1975
1956
1957
1964
1966
1980
1969
1971
1966
1952
1962
1985
1961
1968
1978
1970
1981
1977
1977
1954
1991
1986
1986
1949
1976
1974
1948
1954
1970
1968
1946
1956
1956
1964
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253
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259
260
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262
263
264
265
266
267
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269
270
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273
274
275
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285
286
287
288
289
290
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292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
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636 MARRAGHINI PIETRO
412 ROCCELLI GIAMMARIA
127/ MATTESINI MAURIZIO
762 STORTI ANGELA

458/ LIVI PAOLO

211 MATEROZZ| ALESSIO
240 CENCINI GIANLUCA
417 FOSSATI FABRIZIO

783 POGGIANTI MIRIA

427 MAZZIERLI PAOLO

607 NOCENTINI ADRIANO
241 CENSINI LORIANO

262 PELLEGRINI GIANNI
804 TANGANELLI ROSANNA
625 MELLONE CARMINE
233 ROCCHI ANDREA

610 COCCHI UMBERTO

773 INNOCENTI SILVIA

622 CEROFOLINI MARTINO
811 MUZZI MARIA CRISTINA
942 PANCRAZ| LUCIA

446 PACINI MAURO

172/ BINDI ROLANDO

292 LEONESSI LORENZO
460 TAVANTI ANTONIO

418 RONDINI STEFANO

153 D'URZO ANDREA

470 SERBOLI FABRIZIO

259 PAGLIAI ROBERTO

777 ACCIAI MARUSCA

268 BADIR ACHRAF

272 MAZZETTI ROMANO
784 RUSSO ANGELA

252 MORONI MASSIMILIANO
718 PAPINI ELISA

782 RASSINATI CLAUDIA
799 DE BLASI DOMINIQUE
465 POLCI CARLO

222 DA ZANCHE GABRIELE
822 MECARONE ALESSANDRA
621 BOCCI GIOVANNI

789 PASCUCCI PAOLA

807 BARBAGLI RAFFAELLA
641 SALVADORI DOMENICO
630 BIGNARDI IVO

821 MAZZONI ENRICA

805 MARRAGHINI PATRIZIA
220 BOCCOLINI ANDREA
213 MILLACCI STEFANO
283 GALLORINI ROBERTO

01:02:02
01:02:07
01:02:16
01:02:19
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:02:29
01:02:43
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:02:50
01:02:56
01:03:06
01:03:16
01:03:28
01:03:32
01:03:36
01:03:42
01:04:21
01:04:26
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:04:43
01:04:51
01:04:54
01:05:24
01:05:55
01:06:13
01:06:23
01:06:29
01:06:40
01:06:41
01:06:50
01:06:58
01:07:07
01:07:17
01:07:34
01:07:42
01:08:49
01:08:51
01:08:54
01:08:56
01:09:26
01:09:35
01:09:43
01:10:12
01:13:10
01:14:50
01:16:13
01:16:32
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Subbiano Marathon

Podistica Il Campino

Atletica Ponticino

Podistica Il Campino

Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sinalunga - SlI

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Atletica Futura

Atletica Ponticino

Podistica Il Campino

A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi

Atletica Sinalunga - SlI

A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi

Podistica Il Campino

UISP Chianciano ASD

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Polisportiva Policiano -AR

Podistica Arezzo

Podistica Il Campino

Podistica Arezzo

AVIS Sansepolcro

AVIS Sansepolcro

Podistica Il Campino

AVIS Sansepolcro

UISP Chianciano ASD

AVIS Perugia

Podistica Arezzo

Atletica Sestini

A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi

Subbiano Marathon

UISP Chianciano ASD

UISP Chianciano ASD

Atletica Ponticino

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Libero

Atletica Ponticino

ILAPAK

Podistica Il Campino

ILAPAK

A.S.D. Filippide - Chiusi

ASPA Bastia

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
Podistica Il Campino

Atletica Sinalunga - SlI

Atletica Sangiovannese

Subbiano Marathon

Polisportiva Policiano -AR

ILAPAK

Ass. Sportiva La Chianina Montepulciano
AVIS Foiano

1950
1964
1973
1974
1956
1975
1966
1965
1980
1962
1950
1971
1969
1962
1952
1969
1951
1974
1951
1965
1983
1961
1979
1986
1965
1954
1977
1965
1967
1971
1997
1997
1971
1974
1973
1971
1972
1956
1976
1965
1951
1973
1968
1947
1947
1958
1961
1975
1968
1969
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